
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2018; Name= SAFE
FUTURE INVESTMENTS LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201803160000
88190

03/16/2018
02:36:37

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS PROMINENCE
HOMES LLC

47 14 Lot#:302
Book:47 Pg:14
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE III

201812040004
23000

12/04/2018
08:04:02

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS VALOR
COMMUNITIE
S LLC

47 14 Lot#:311
Book:47 Pg:14
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE III

201812060004
26960

12/06/2018
02:13:29

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS VALOR
COMMUNITIE
S LLC

47 14 Lot#:337
Book:47 Pg:14
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE III

201801240000
23300

01/24/2018
09:20:54

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS PROMINENCE
HOMES LLC

47 14 Lot#:307
Book:47 Pg:14
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE III

201806250002
26040

06/25/2018
02:38:13

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS GOL ILANA 47 14 Lot#:313
Book:47 Pg:14
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE III


