Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2018; Name= SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENTS LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201803160000 88190	03/16/2018 02:36:37	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	PROMINENCE HOMES LLC			47	14		Lot#:302 Book:47 Pg:14 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE III
201812040004 23000	12/04/2018 08:04:02	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	VALOR COMMUNITIE S LLC			47	14		Lot#:311 Book:47 Pg:14 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE III
201812060004 26960	12/06/2018 02:13:29	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	VALOR COMMUNITIE S LLC			47	14		Lot#:337 Book:47 Pg:14 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE III
201801240000 23300	01/24/2018 09:20:54	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	PROMINENCE HOMES LLC			47	14		Lot#:307 Book:47 Pg:14 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE III
201806250002 26040	06/25/2018 02:38:13	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	GOL ILANA			47	14		Lot#:313 Book:47 Pg:14 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE III